Zip 230V Wit Verdinding

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek
System wattage:
Spanning:

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:

Energie en goedkeuringen
Goedkeuringen:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Mounting:

Afmetingen (mm)
Lengte (L):

Breedte (W):

Hoogte (H):

Gewicht (bruto/netto):

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen:

5046 003058
7021980030583

3ce o ©

0.0W
230V

Klasse |
CE

PA
Wit (RAL 9003)

Opbouw, Indoor

61
20
20
0.015

15x22x3

61 mm

7021980030583
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